
When asked what countries they would like to see invited to

Globe '96, exhibitors gave a variety of responses. The top

responses were "all countries" (13%), "Europe" (12%) and "Asian

countries" (11%). All responses are included in Table 7.

Table 7: Countries Would Like Invited to Globe '96

Response $ of Exhibitors

All countries 13%
Europe 12%
Asian countries 11$
United States 7%
China 5%
South America 5%
Eastern Block 4%
Hong Kong 3%
North America 3%
Mexico 3%
No Comment 3%
Too'early to determine 3%
Vietnam 2%
Germany 1%
Sweden 1%
Italy 1%
Poland 1%
Soviet Union 1$
Australia 1%
Africa 1%
Middle East 1$
Israel 1$
Far East 1$
Thailand 1%
Southeast Asia 1%
Korea it
Taiwan 1$
Philippines 1%
Oriental 1%
Pakistan- 1$
Japan 1$
Pacific countries 1$
Water-bordered countries 1%
Technically advanced countries 1%
Developing countries
More Canadian
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